Technical Data Sheet
Heinrich Leifeld GmbH • Hauptstraße 35 • D-33178 Borchen • Tel.: +49 (0) 52 51 13 63 - 0 • e-Mail: info@leifeld.de • www.leifeld.de
Transition Piece EPIGxx
Description: EUROTIS ePress System transition piece
from EUROTIS corrugated pipe with EPDM seal
via press fitting onto internal pipe thread
Part.#: see table below
Material: dezincification resistant brass (CW617N)
Thread: EN 10226 R
Operating temperature: Max. 150°C
Manufacturer: EUROTIS
Customs code: 74122000
Country of origin: IT
REACH, ROHS, Building Products Regulations: Not applicable
UBA Positive List: Not approved for use with drinking water
DVGW certified uses: Solar and heating
Further Resources
Technical Information EUROTIS CSST: https://wiki.leifeld.de
Leifeld Order system: https://www.leifeld.de
Part.# GTIN DN
AG
(Inch)
L
(mm)
id
(mm)
SW
(mm)
Weight
(kg/Pce.)
EPIG12 4250289307123 12 Rp 1/2 46,5 12,0 24 0,060
EPIG15 4250289307130 15 Rp 1/2 54,4 15,6 24 0,080
EPIG20 4250289307147 20 Rp 3/4 60,0 19,1 30 0,140
EPIG25 4250289307154 25 Rp 1 69,0 25,0 36 0,210
EPIG32 4250289307161 32 Rp 1.1/4 67,5 33,6 47 0,260